
ASUU Senate Legislative Schedule 2023-2024 
Locations: 

- ASUU Senate Executive Committee: ASUU Office, Union Building 
- ASUU General Senate: Pano East, Union Building 
- Academic Senate: ZOOM (Virtual) 

 
Legislative Cycle 1 – September General Session 
Academic Senate Meeting: Monday, August 28, 2023 @ 3:00-5:30pm (ZOOM) 
Legislative Submission Deadline: Friday, September 8, 2023 @ 11:59pm 
ASUU Senate Executive Committee: Thursday, September 14, 2023 @ 6:00pm 
ASUU General Senate: Thursday, September 28, 2023 @ 6:00pm 
 
Legislative Cycle 2 – October General Session 
Academic Senate Meeting: Monday, October 2, 2023 @ 3:00-5:30pm (ZOOM) 
Legislative Submission Deadline: Friday, October 6, 2023 @ 11:59pm 
ASUU Senate Executive Committee: Thursday, October 19, 2023 @ 6:00pm 
ASUU General Senate: Thursday, October 26, 2023 @ 6:00pm 
 
Legislative Cycle 3 – November General Session 
Legislative Submission Deadline: Friday, November 3, 2023 @ 11:59pm 
Academic Senate Meeting: Monday, November 6, 2023 @ 3:00-5:30pm (ZOOM) 
ASUU Senate Executive Committee: Thursday, November 9, 2023 @ 6:00pm 
ASUU General Senate: Thursday, November 16, 2023 @ 6:00pm 
 
Academic Senate Meeting: Monday, December 4, 2023 @ 3:00-5:30pm (ZOOM) 
 
Legislative Cycle 4 – January General Session 
Legislative Submission Deadline: Friday, January 5, 2024 @ 11:59pm  
Academic Senate Meeting: Monday, January 8, 2024 @ 3:00-5:30pm (ZOOM) 
ASUU Senate Executive Committee: Thursday, January 11, 2024 @ 6:00pm 
ASUU General Senate: Thursday, January 18, 2024 @ 6:00pm 
 
Legislative Cycle 5 – February General Session 
Legislative Submission Deadline: Friday, February 2, 2024 @ 11:59pm  
Academic Senate Meeting: Monday, February 5, 2024 @ 3:00-5:30pm (ZOOM) 
ASUU Senate Executive Committee: Thursday, February 8, 2024 @ 6:00pm 
ASUU General Senate: Thursday, February 15, 2024 @ 6:00pm 



 
Legislative Cycle 6 – March General Session 
Legislative Submission Deadline: Friday, March 1, 2024 @ 11:59pm 
Academic Senate Meeting: Monday, March 11, 2024 @ 3:00-5:30pm (ZOOM) 
ASUU Senate Executive Committee: Thursday, March 14, 2024 @ 6:00pm 
ASUU General Senate: Thursday, March 21, 2024 @ 6:00pm 
 
Legislative Cycle 7 – April General Session 
Legislative Submission Deadline: Friday, March 29, 2024 @ 11:59pm  
Academic Senate Meeting: Monday, April 1, 2024 @ 3:00-5:30pm (ZOOM) 
ASUU Senate Executive Committee: Thursday, April 4, 2024 @ 6:00pm 
ASUU General Senate: Thursday, April 11, 2024 @ 6:00pm 
 
Academic Senate Meeting: Monday, April 29, 2024 @ 3:00-5:30pm (ZOOM) 
 


